CONSTRUCTION COST ESTIMATE: SIGNING AND STRIPING AND ESTIMATE OF LIGHTING AND CONST					
Jurisdiction:	CITY OF HAYWARD			Date:	10/24/2016 LH
Segment:	Main Street between McKeever			Prepared:	
	ITEM	UNIT	UNIT COST	QUANTITY	TOTAL
General Items					
Traffic Control System		LS	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
Signs/Markings					
Removal	Exist. Striping	LS	\$10,000.00	2	\$20,000.00
	Exist. Markings	LS	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00
Striping Install	Detail 22	LF	\$3.00	2005	\$6,015.00
	Detail 39 (Paint)	LF	\$2.50	4708	\$11,770.00
	4" White Stripe (Paint)	LF	\$1.25	4200	\$5,250.00
	6" White Stripe (Paint)	LF	\$2.00	3600	\$7,200.00
Marking Install	Bike Lane Marking	EA	\$500.00	16	\$8,000.00
	Type II Arrow (Lt)	EA	\$500.00	4	\$2,000.00
	Type III Arrow (Rt)	EA	\$500.00	2	\$1,000.0
	Type I Arrow	EA	\$500.00	1	\$500.0
	Green Bike Lane Marking	SF	\$10.00	25140	\$251,400.00
Bulb-Out	Sidewalk, Concrete Work	SF	\$10.00	28463	\$284,630.0
	Curb Work, Face of Curve	LF	\$17.00	5233	\$88,961.0
	Landscape, Hardscape	SF	\$10.00	8690	\$86,900.00
Lanscaping	Landscaping sidewalks and curb	LS	\$250,000.00	1	\$250,000.00
Street Lighting	Street lighting	EA	\$5,000.00	64	\$320,000.00
Ramp	ADA Complaint Ramp	EA	\$5,000.00	38	\$190,000.00

Total: \$1,559,726.00